
sklepní kóje 5
112

2,56 m
2

č. m
.

101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108

název m
ístnosti

chodba, schodiště
obytná kuchyň
pokoj
koupelna
w

c

plocha (m
2)

29,10
20,18
17,10
5,63
1,50

103,25 m
2

byt

1.1
2 + kk

44,41 m
2 

celkem
 byt 1.1

celkem
 1. np

109
110
111
112
113

sklad dom
ovního vybavení

sklepní kóje 1
chodba
sklepní kóje 2
sklepní kóje 3
sklepní kóje 4
sklepní kóje 5
sklepní kóje 6

3,35
3,81
7,53
2,97
2,05
1,96
2,56
5,51
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